
                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

                                                              ANNEXURE (Annexure 1+Annexure2)   

Total Waste July - 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
colour marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Jul-22 56.375 79.89 28.105 1.33 

02-Jul-22 61.785 68.57 9.37 5.11 

03-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

04-Jul-22 64.74 96.225 7.765 1.545 

05-Jul-22 45.91 65.425 22.78 5.205 

06-Jul-22 56.075 65.425 22.78 5.205 

07-Jul-22 49.33 43.5 0 0.91 

08-Jul-22 63.82 66.945 8.75 0 

09-Jul-22 63.425 60.235 0 13.11 

10-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

11-Jul-22 76.8 84.485 8.07 6.515 

12-Jul-22 48.855 53.72 22.51 4.26 

13-Jul-22 38.99 66.5 2.545 2.245 

14-Jul-22 42.115 42.38 0 0 

15-Jul-22 40.05 60.085 43.59 0.855 

16-Jul-22 53.235 69.13 15.4 2.875 

17-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

18-Jul-22 56.345 97.38 8.66 4.085 

19-Jul-22 41 62.305 10.605 0 

20-Jul-22 45.345 62.6 8.725 0 

21-Jul-22 46.425 92.22 0 0 

22-Jul-22 56.41 83.07 28.335 3.365 

23-Jul-22 63.435 53.93 21.825 0.882 

24-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

25-Jul-22 75.005 101.765 12.68 8.57 

26-Jul-22 39.115 68.07 10.98 2.38 

27-Jul-22 55.235 69.47 5.595 2.83 

28-Jul-22 69.445 82.25 6.68 4.565 

29-Jul-22 50.12 76.72 9.525 1.275 

30-Jul-22 36.21 62.18 19.19 2.035 

31-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

Total 1395.6 1834.48 334.465 79.152 

 

  



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

                                                                                  Annexure 1     

Covid 19 Waste July 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue 
colour marking(Glass 

Waste) 

White  

Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

02-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

03-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

04-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

05-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

06-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

07-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

08-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

09-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

10-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

11-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

12-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

13-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

14-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

15-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

16-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

17-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

18-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

19-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

20-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

21-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

22-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

23-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

24-Jul-22 0 0 c 0 

25-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

26-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

27-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

28-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

29-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

30-Jul-22 1 1 0 0 

31-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 

Total 26 26 0 0 
 



                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 

                                                                                      Annexure 2     

Non-COVID Waste July 2022 

Date 
Yellow Red 

Container with blue colour 
marking(Glass Waste) 

White  Yellow chemo 

Kg Kg Kg Kg Kg 

01-Jul-22 55.375 78.89 28.105 1.33 0 

02-Jul-22 60.785 67.57 9.37 5.11 0 

03-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 0 

04-Jul-22 63.74 95.225 7.765 1.545 0 

05-Jul-22 44.91 64.425 22.78 5.205 0 

06-Jul-22 55.075 64.425 22.78 5.205 0 

07-Jul-22 48.33 42.5 0 0.91 0 

08-Jul-22 62.82 65.945 8.75 0 0 

09-Jul-22 62.425 59.235 0 13.11 0 

10-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 0 

11-Jul-22 75.8 83.485 8.07 6.515 0 

12-Jul-22 47.855 52.72 22.51 4.26 0 

13-Jul-22 37.99 65.5 2.545 2.245 0 

14-Jul-22 41.115 41.38 0 0 0 

15-Jul-22 39.05 59.085 43.59 0.855 0 

16-Jul-22 52.235 68.13 15.4 2.875 0 

17-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 0 

18-Jul-22 55.345 96.38 8.66 4.085 0 

19-Jul-22 40 61.305 10.605 0 0 

20-Jul-22 44.345 61.6 8.725 0 0 

21-Jul-22 45.425 91.22 0 0 0 

22-Jul-22 55.41 82.07 28.335 3.365 0 

23-Jul-22 62.435 52.93 21.825 0.882 0 

24-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 0 

25-Jul-22 74.005 100.765 12.68 8.57 0 

26-Jul-22 38.115 67.07 10.98 2.38 0 

27-Jul-22 54.235 68.47 5.595 2.83 0 

28-Jul-22 68.445 81.25 6.68 4.565 0 

29-Jul-22 49.12 75.72 9.525 1.275 0 

30-Jul-22 35.21 61.18 19.19 2.035 0 

31-Jul-22 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 1369.6 1808.48 334.465 79.152 0 
 


